MARATONA INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL MTB 2017

Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - MASTER A2

Coloc.
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Numero Nome

139
118
378
126
129
169
168
124
180
152
156
179
93
130
119
184
164
140
181
178
122
145
171
153
158
159
134
141
160
183
185
128
137
120
147

EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
ADEMAR ANTONIO SERRANO
buenno eulalio

BRUNO BARBOSA GONCALVES
CARLOS LEONIDAS

RAFAEL SILVA

PEDRO FEROLA

BRUNO DA SILVA MIRANDA
THIAGO CARVALHO MACHADO
JOAO EDUAROD CERQUEIRA
LAMARTINE VITAL RODRIGUES
TADEU NEGROMONTE DE MOURA
leandro silva nascimento

CARLOS EDUARDO SOARES
ADRIANO SEBASTIAO CIQUEIRA
WELINGTON PEREIRA

LUIZ EUGENIO SANCHES
EDNEY FERNANDES CORDEIRO
THIAGO ALEXANDRE DA COSTA
TADEU MOREIRA PERONA
ANDERSON LEITE

FERNANDO GUERRA FARIA
REGINALDO SOARES

JULIANO BARBOSA

LEONAROD TEIXEIRA
LEANDRO PEREIRA DA SILVA
DANILO BADDINI

FABIO LOPES BRAGA
LEANDRO PEREIRA DE FARIA
VINIVIUS RESENDE

WAGNER AUGUSTO ALMEIDA
BRUNO JOSE DINIZ FERREIRA
DIEGO BOTELHO MARTINS
ANDERSON DE BRITO ARAUJO
GABRIEL LEITE LOBATO
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Equipe

Tempo
02:43:54
02:45:35
02:50:30
02:52:35
02:55:05
02:55:26
02:57:02
02:57:11
02:59:05
03:01:19
03:02:50
03:05:52
03:08:52
03:11:23
03:16:11
03:19:05
03:23:52
03:26:23
03:26:26
03:27:12
03:30:12
03:30:29
03:31:41
03:36:07
03:41:06
03:44:40
03:44:48
03:48:54
03:50:35
03:53:04
03:53:34
03:58:20
04:02:51
04:10:09
04:10:09
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Relatério Geral - 60 KM - Todos - MASTER A2

Coloc.
36
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MARATONA INTERNACIONAL ESTRADA REAL MTB 2017

Numero Nome

155
121
175
123
380
131
127
163
148
176
161
143

JUVELANO DE ARAUJO
ALEXANDRE LIMA

RENATO CALIXTO ESTEVAM
ALEXANDRE LISBOA GOMES
romulo de carvalho coelho
CHARLES SALIBA

BRUNO MAGNO FURTADO
LUIZ FELIPE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
HAMILTON LUIZ JUNQUEIRA
RONALDO GOULART
LEONARDO CUNHA FERREIRA

FABRICIO LUIS CASAES
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Equipe

Tempo
04:12:30
04:19:00
04:20:10
04:23:57
04:30:12
04:47:59
04:48:01
04:49:22
04:50:06
05:00:46
05:26:57

05:47:32
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